

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Nueva Ecija
Municipality of Talavera
-oOo

Abstract of Bid as Calculated

Contract Name : Purchase of Office Supplies, Janitorial Supplies & Accessories
 Implementing Office : VARIOUS DEPARTMENT
 Approved Budget for the Contract : 1,245,576.00
 Time and Place of Bid Opening : 10:00 A.M./ MUNICIPAL ENGINEERING OFFICE

Sheet : 1/8
 Date : May 30, 2022
 Time : 10:00 A.M.

NAME OF BIDDERS				TALAVERA SCHOOLMART & GENERAL MERCHANDISE		VELCOB TRADING			
	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID
ITEMS	AIR FRESHENER, Aerosol, 280ml/150g min	3	cans	110.00	330.00	110.00	330.00		
	AIR FRESHENER, 180g min	16	cans	216.00	3,456.00	216.00	3,456.00		
	AICS Forms	2	rms	435.00	870.00	435.00	870.00		
	ACCOUNTANT'S ADVICE OF LOCAL CHECK DISBURSEMENTS	2	rms	720.00	1,440.00	720.00	1,440.00		
	ALCOHOL, Ethyl, 68%-70%, scented, 500ml (-5ml)	109	btls	64.00	6,976.00	64.00	6,976.00		
	ALCOHOL, 70% Isoprophyl, 500ml	39	btls	90.00	3,510.00	90.00	3,510.00		
	ALCOHOL, 70% Isoprophyl, Pump Type, 500ml	14	btls	240.00	3,360.00	240.00	3,360.00		
	ALCOHOL, Ethyl, 68-70% Scented, 3.785 ltrs	26	gals	660.00	17,160.00	660.00	17,160.00		
	BALLPEN, Black, Blue and Green, Smooth Ink Pen, 0.5mm	47	boxes	594.00	27,918.00	594.00	27,918.00		
	BATTERY, Dry cell, AA, 2 pieces per blister pack	14	pack	45.00	630.00	45.00	630.00		
	BATTERY, Double A, Alkaline, Heavy Duty, 4 pcs per pack	4	pack	182.00	728.00	182.00	728.00		
	BROOM, Soft (tambo)	3	pcs	165.00	495.00	165.00	495.00		
	BROOM STICK, (TING-TING), usable length: 760mm min	120	pcs	23.00	2,760.00	23.00	2,760.00		
	CALCULATOR, Compact, 12 digits	1	pcs	417.00	417.00	417.00	417.00		
	CALCULATOR, 14 - 16 Digits	5	pcs	2,160.00	10,800.00	2,160.00	10,800.00		
	CARBON FILM, Solvent, Blue, Size : 216mmx330mm	3	boxes	1,220.00	3,660.00	1,224.00	3,672.00		
	CARBON FILM, LEGAL	20	boxes	267.00	5,340.00	267.00	5,340.00		
	CARTOLINA (Asstd. Color)	1	packs	250.00	250.00	251.00	251.00		
	CERTIFICATE HOLDER (Letter)	20	pcs	40.00	800.00	40.00	800.00		

ITEMS	CLEANSER, DETERGENT POWDER, 70g per Sachet	4	sachet	15.00	60.00	15.00	60.00		
	CLEANER, TOILET BOWL AND URINAL, 900ml-1000ml cap	7	btls	51.00	357.00	51.00	357.00		
	CLIP, BACKFOLD, All Metal, Clamping: 19mm (-1mm)	27	boxes	12.00	324.00	12.00	324.00		
	CLIP, BACKFOLD, All Metal, Clamping: 25mm (-1mm)	9	boxes	20.00	180.00	20.00	180.00		
	CLIP, BACKFOLD, All Metal, Clamping: 32mm (-1mm)	7	boxes	26.00	182.00	26.00	182.00		
	CLIP, BACKFOLD, All Metal, Clamping: 50mm (-1mm)	5	boxes	58.00	290.00	58.00	290.00		
	COLUMNAR NOTEBOOK, 8-10 Columns	8	pcs	44.00	352.00	44.00	352.00		
	COLUMNAR NOTEBOOK, 24 Columns	6	pcs	81.00	486.00	81.00	486.00		
	COMPUTER KEYBOARD, Standard, QWERTLY LAYOUT, Wired	13	pcs	420.00	5,460.00	420.00	5,460.00		
	CORRECTION TAPE, film base type, UL 6m min	20	pcs	18.00	360.00	18.00	360.00		
	CORRECTION TAPE, film base type,5mmx10m	177	pcs	69.00	12,213.00	69.00	12,213.00		
	CORRECTION TAPE, HEAVY DUTY CASE, 12m Film Length	38	pcs	39.00	1,482.00	39.00	1,482.00		
	DATA FILE BOX, made of chipboard, with closed ends	9	boxes	94.00	846.00	94.00	846.00		
	DATING & STAMPING MACHINE, Heavy Duty	1	pcs	545.00	545.00	545.00	545.00		
	DESKTOP COMPUTER, CORE I5	1	sets	51,500.00	51,500.00	51,600.00	51,600.00		
	DETERGENT BAR, 140 grams as packed	5	bars	12.00	60.00	12.00	60.00		
	DETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, 1kg	2	pouches	46.00	92.00	46.00	92.00		
	DIPPER, Plastic	2	pcs	54.00	108.00	54.00	108.00		
	DISHWASHING LIQUID, 190 ml x 4 btls	21	packs	140.00	2,940.00	140.00	2,940.00		
	DISINFECTANT SPRAY, aerosol type, 400-550 grams	5	cans	155.00	775.00	155.00	775.00		
	DISINFECTANT SPRAY, for Air and Surface, Aerosol type	6	cans	510.00	3,060.00	510.00	3,060.00		
	DISINFECTANT STAMPS Mat with Tray	4	sets	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,200.00	4,800.00		
	DISINFECTANT SOLUTION	4	gals	3,360.00	13,440.00	3,360.00	13,440.00		
	DUST PAN, Aluminum	1	pcs	112.00	112.00	112.00	112.00		

	DUST PAN, non-rigid plastic, w/ detachable handle	10	pcs	30.00	300.00	30.00	300.00		
--	---	----	-----	-------	--------	-------	--------	--	--

ITEMS

DVD REWRITABLE, Speed: 4xmin, 4.7GB Capacity min.	21	pcs	33.00	693.00	33.00	693.00		
ERASER, Plastic/Rubber, for pencil draft/writing	28	pcs	6.00	168.00	6.00	168.00		
ERASER, SOFT NON-SMUDGE, Non-Toxic Rubber	1	pcs	18.00	18.00	18.00	18.00		
EXRTERNAL STORAGE, 1TB, SOLID STATE DRIVE, USB 3.0	4	pcs	4,200.00	16,800.00	4,200.00	16,800.00		
FACE MASK, COTTON, Washable, Earloop, 5 PIECES	62	packs	120.00	7,440.00	120.00	7,440.00		
FACE MASK, SURGICAL, 50 PIECES PER BOX	67	boxes	500.00	33,500.00	500.00	33,500.00		
FACE SHIELD, Plastic Frame	86	pcs	120.00	10,320.00	120.00	10,320.00		
FASTENER, PLASTIC COATED, 70mm between prongs	47	boxes	150.00	7,050.00	150.00	7,050.00		
FASTENER, Metal, Rust-Free and Sharp Free, 7cm(hole to hole) x 5cm	9	boxes	240.00	2,160.00	240.00	2,160.00		
FILE HOLDER, MAGFILE CLOSED HORIZONTAL, Blue, Legal	60	pcs	149.00	8,940.00	149.00	8,940.00		
FILE HOLDER, MAGFILE DOUBLE, Black, Legal	20	pcs	225.00	4,500.00	225.00	4,500.00		
FILE ORGANIZER, Expanding, Plastic, 12 pocket	5	pcs	105.00	525.00	105.00	525.00		
FILE TRAY	23	pcs	540.00	12,420.00	540.00	12,420.00		
FLASH DRIVE, 16 GB capacity	1	pcs	202.00	202.00	202.00	202.00		
FLASH DRIVE, 32 GB capacity	10	pcs	395.00	3,950.00	395.00	3,950.00		
FOLDER, COLORED, Paper Type, Legal Size	844	pcs	21.00	17,724.00	21.00	17,724.00		
FOLDER, FANCY, for legal size documents	3	bundles	375.00	1,125.00	375.00	1,125.00		
FOLDER, PLAIN WHITE PRESENTATION TYPE, FOR LEGAL DOCS	4	packs	228.00	912.00	228.00	912.00		
FOLDER, TAGBOARD, for Legal size documents	2	packs	385.00	770.00	387.00	774.00		
FOLDER, TAGBOARD, for A4 size documents	2	packs	335.00	670.00	336.00	672.00		
FOLDER, EXPANDABLE, Legal Size	537	pcs	36.00	19,332.00	36.00	19,332.00		
GENERAL LEDGER COVER	3	sets	1,320.00	3,960.00	1,320.00	3,960.00		
GENERAL LEDGER FORM	1500	pcs	18.00	27,000.00	18.00	27,000.00		
GLASS CLEANER, 650ml	4	btls	312.00	1,248.00	312.00	1,248.00		
GLOVES, Cotton Knitted, Rubberized Palm	150	pairs	72.00	10,800.00	72.00	10,800.00		
GLUE STICK, All-Purpose, 2 grams	6	pcs	90.00	540.00	90.00	540.00		
GOGGLES, Safe Protective Googles Silicon	44	pcs	189.00	8,316.00	189.00	8,316.00		

INDEX TAB, Self-Adhesive, Transparent	3	boxes	69.00	207.00	69.00	207.00		
INSECTICIDE,Aerosol Type, Net Content : 600ml	6	cans	168.00	1,008.00	168.00	1,008.00		

ITEMS

INK CART, BROTHERS DCP-T300	1	cart	435.00	435.00	438.00	438.00		
INK CART, EPSON C13T664100 (T6641), Black	85	cart	300.00	25,500.00	300.00	25,500.00		
INK CART, EPSON C13T664200 (T6642), Cyan	37	cart	300.00	11,100.00	300.00	11,100.00		
INK CART, EPSON C13T664300 (T6643), Magenta	37	cart	300.00	11,100.00	300.00	11,100.00		
INK CART, EPSON C13T664400 (T6644), Yellow	37	cart	300.00	11,100.00	300.00	11,100.00		
INK CART, EPSON (001) Black	2	cart	450.00	900.00	450.00	900.00		
INK CART, EPSON L6170 (001), Black	7	cart	450.00	3,150.00	450.00	3,150.00		
INK CART, EPSON L6170 (001), Cyan	6	cart	450.00	2,700.00	450.00	2,700.00		
INK CART, EPSON L6170 (001), Magenta	6	cart	450.00	2,700.00	450.00	2,700.00		
INK CART, EPSON L6170 (001), Yellow	6	cart	450.00	2,700.00	450.00	2,700.00		
INK, EPSON (003), Black	240	btls	300.00	72,000.00	300.00	72,000.00		
INK, EPSON (003), Cyan	181	btls	300.00	54,300.00	300.00	54,300.00		
INK, EPSON (003), Magenta	181	btls	300.00	54,300.00	300.00	54,300.00		
INK, EPSON (003), Yellow	181	btls	300.00	54,300.00	300.00	54,300.00		
INK CART, BROTHER, LC3617, Black	4	cart	600.00	2,400.00	600.00	2,400.00		
INK CART, BROTHER, LC3617, Cyan	4	cart	600.00	2,400.00	600.00	2,400.00		
INK CART, BROTHER, LC3617, Magenta	4	cart	600.00	2,400.00	600.00	2,400.00		
INK CART, BROTHER, LC3617, Yellow	4	cart	600.00	2,400.00	600.00	2,400.00		
INK CART, HP CN92AA (HP 704), Black	2	cart	440.00	880.00	441.00	882.00		
INK CART, HP CN93AA (HP 704), Tricolor	1	cart	440.00	440.00	441.00	441.00		
INK CART, HP CD972AA, (HP 920XL), Cyan	1	cart	770.00	770.00	771.00	771.00		
INK CART, HP CD973AA, (HP 920XL), Magenta	1	cart	770.00	770.00	771.00	771.00		
INK CART, HP CD974A, (HP 920XL), Yellow	1	cart	770.00	770.00	771.00	771.00		
INK CART, HP CD975AA, (HP 920XL), Black	1	cart	1,524.00	1,524.00	1,524.00	1,524.00		
JOURNAL ENTRY FORM	2	rms	720.00	1,440.00	720.00	1,440.00		
Light Bulb, LED 6Watts 1pc per individual box	2	pcs	100.00	200.00	100.00	200.00		

MAGFILE CLOSED VERTICAL, Black, Legal	7		145.00	1,015.00	145.00	1,015.00		
MAINTENANCE BOX (L6170)	1	pcs	800.00	800.00	800.00	800.00		
MARKER, FLUORESCENT, 3 assorted colors per set	1	sets	57.00	57.00	57.00	57.00		

ITEMS

MARKER, whiteboard, black, felt tip, bullet type	2	pcs	17.00	34.00	17.00	34.00		
MARKER, PERMANENT, Black, Broad Tip Pentel Pen Type	8	pcs	52.00	416.00	52.00	416.00		
MARKER, PERMANENT, Red, Broad Tip Pentel Pen Type	6	pcs	52.00	312.00	52.00	312.00		
MARKER, PERMANENT, bullet type, black	11	pcs	11.00	121.00	11.00	121.00		
MEMORY CARD 32GB	6	pcs	1,440.00	8,640.00	1,440.00	8,640.00		
MOP BUCKET, Heavy Duty, Hard Plastic	1	pcs	2,745.00	2,745.00	2,746.00	2,746.00		
MOPHANDLE, heavy duty, aluminum, screw type	2	pcs	176.00	352.00	176.00	352.00		
MOPHEAD, Made of Rayon, Weight : 400grams min	3	pcs	149.00	447.00	149.00	447.00		
MOUSE, Optical, USB Type	5	pcs	420.00	2,100.00	420.00	2,100.00		
MURIATIC ACID, 1000ml, 2 btls	2	packs	240.00	480.00	240.00	480.00		
NOTE BOOK, Spiral Notebook, 55"x7.5", 80's	320	pcs	20.00	6,400.00	20.00	6,400.00		
NOTEPAD, Stick On, 1"x3", Any Color	2	pads	9.00	18.00	9.00	18.00		
NOTEPAD, Stick On, 76mmx76mm (3"x3") min	5	pads	58.00	290.00	58.00	290.00		
NOTEPAD, Stick On, 76mmx100mm (3"x4") min	3	pads	72.00	216.00	72.00	216.00		
NUMERIC KEYPAD WIRED, USB TYPE, Keyboard	2	pcs	240.00	480.00	240.00	480.00		
PAPER, 100gsm, Size : 8.5"x28"	4	rms	3,000.00	12,000.00	3,000.00	12,000.00		
PAPER, A4, 80gsm	17	rms	217.00	3,689.00	217.00	3,689.00		
PAPER, 216mmx279mm (8.5x11), Subs 20, 70gsm	68	rms	288.00	19,584.00	288.00	19,584.00		
PAPER, A3 , 297 x 420mm (11.7" x 16.5"), 80 gsm	10	rms	610.00	6,100.00	610.00	6,100.00		
PAPER, FOOLSCAP FOLIO, 220x340mm (8.5"x13.5"), 70gsm, for Printing	180	rms	370.00	66,600.00	370.00	66,600.00		
PAPER, LETTER, 8.5" X 11", SUB. 20, 70 GSM	53	rms	222.00	11,766.00	222.00	11,766.00		
PAPER, LEGAL, 8.5" X 14", SUB. 20, 70 GSM	118	rms	245.00	28,910.00	246.00	29,028.00		
PAPER, LETTER, 216 x 279mm (8.5" X 11"), 80 GSM	177	rms	340.00	60,180.00	343.00	60,711.00		
PAPER, 216mmx330mm, 70GSM	56	rms	342.00	19,152.00	342.00	19,152.00		
PAPER, MULTICOPY, 80gsm, size: 210mm x 297mm	12	rms	205.00	2,460.00	206.00	2,472.00		

PAPER, MULTICOPY, 80gsm, size: 216mm x 330mm	76	rms	215.00	16,340.00	219.00	16,644.00		
PAPER, Multi-Purpose A4, 70 gsm (8.3 X 11.7")	19	rms	161.00	3,059.00	161.00	3,059.00		
PAPER, Multi-Purpose (COPY) Government Legal, 70 gsm (8 X 13")	19	rms	167.00	3,173.00	167.00	3,173.00		
PAPER, YELLOW PAD	26	pads	26.00	676.00	26.00	676.00		

ITEMS

PAPER, SPECIAL, A4, 100gsm	70	packs	48.00	3,360.00	48.00	3,360.00		
PAPER CLIP, Vinyl/plastic coat, length: 32mm min	21	boxes	10.00	210.00	10.00	210.00		
PAPER CLIP, Vinyl/plastic coat, length: 48mm min	17	boxes	22.00	374.00	22.00	374.00		
PEN, BALLPOINT, 0.5mm, Retractable	344	pcs	25.00	8,600.00	25.00	8,600.00		
PEN, INK GEL, with cap, 0.5mm, Black, Blue & Red	106	pcs	20.00	2,120.00	20.00	2,120.00		
PENCIL, Lead, soft non smudge eraser, wood cased, hardness: HB (#2), 12pcs/box	60	boxes	105.00	6,300.00	105.00	6,300.00		
PENCIL LEAD REFILL, for Mechanical Pencil 0.5mm	5	tubes	25.00	125.00	25.00	125.00		
PENCIL SHARPENER, Manual Single Cutter Head	2	pcs	244.00	488.00	244.00	488.00		
POINTING DEVICE, Computer Mouse, USB Type	17	pcs	420.00	7,140.00	420.00	7,140.00		
POINTING DEVICE, USB Type, Small, Palm Rest	2	pcs	135.00	270.00	135.00	270.00		
PPE LEDGER CARD	2	rms	720.00	1,440.00	720.00	1,440.00		
PRINTER TONER, Kyocera, TK-1175	1	tubes	8,100.00	8,100.00	8,100.00	8,100.00		
PRINTER TONER, Kyocera, M2540	2	tubes	8,100.00	16,200.00	8,100.00	16,200.00		
PUNCHER, Paper, Heavy Duty, with Two Hole Guide	2	pcs	159.00	318.00	159.00	318.00		
RAGS, All Cotton, 32pcs per kg. min	2	bundles	65.00	130.00	65.00	130.00		
RAINCOAT, Rain Jacket & Pants, Size : XL	45	sets	645.00	29,025.00	648.00	29,160.00		
RECORD BOOK, 300 PAGES, size: 214mm x 278mm min	4	books	86.00	344.00	86.00	344.00		
RECORD BOOK, 7"x11.25", 500 PAGES, Blue	4	books	181.00	724.00	181.00	724.00		
RECORD BOOK, 7"x11.25", 300 PAGES, Blue	4	books	145.00	580.00	145.00	580.00		
RUBBER BAND, 70mm min lay flat length (#18)	4	boxes	132.00	528.00	132.00	528.00		
RUBBER BOOTS	45	pairs	600.00	27,000.00	600.00	27,000.00		
RULER, Stainless, Width : 30mm	10	pcs	144.00	1,440.00	144.00	1,440.00		
RULER, Stainless, Width : 60mm	2	pcs	264.00	528.00	264.00	528.00		
RULER, Plastic 450mm	2	pcs	22.00	44.00	22.00	44.00		

SCISSORS-Heavy Duty, Soft handle, 16cm	14	pairs	372.00	5,208.00	372.00	5,208.00		
SCOURING PAD, Made of synthetic nylon, 140 x 220mm	7	packs	130.00	910.00	130.00	910.00		
SIGN PEN, BLACK, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	43	pcs	42.00	1,806.00	42.00	1,806.00		
SIGN PEN, BLUE, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	27	pcs	42.00	1,134.00	42.00	1,134.00		
SIGN PEN, GREEN, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip	15	pcs	60.00	900.00	60.00	900.00		

ITEMS

SOAP, Antibacterial. 135g, set of 3	40	pairs	160.00	6,400.00	160.00	6,400.00		
STAMP PAD, FELT, Bed Dimension : 60mmx100mm min.	1	pcs	51.00	51.00	51.00	51.00		
STAMP PAD, 9cm x 14cm Dimension, Blue, Soft Pad	4	pcs	68.00	272.00	68.00	272.00		
STAMP PAD INK, purple or violet	5	btls	46.00	230.00	46.00	230.00		
STAMP PAD INK, 50ml Bottle, Dark Blue	4	btls	55.00	220.00	55.00	220.00		
STAPLER, STANDARD TYPE, load cap: 200 staples min	5	pcs	213.00	1,065.00	213.00	1,065.00		
STAPLER, BINDER TYPE, Heavy Duty, Desktop	1	pcs	1,098.00	1,098.00	1,098.00	1,098.00		
STAPLE REMOVER, PLIER-TYPE	11	pcs	30.00	330.00	30.00	330.00		
STAPLE WIRE, for heavy duty staplers, (23/13)	5	boxes	24.00	120.00	24.00	120.00		
STAPLE WIRE, 23/13, 1000 Staples	3	boxes	142.00	426.00	142.00	426.00		
STAPLE WIRE, Standard, (26/6), Leg Length 6mm (1/4"), 5000 pcs	40	boxes	72.00	2,880.00	72.00	2,880.00		
STAPLE WIRE, STANDARD, (26/6)	10	boxes	28.00	280.00	28.00	280.00		
STICKER PAPER, A4 Size, Matte, 10 Sheets	16	packs	48.00	768.00	48.00	768.00		
STORAGE BOX WITH LID, BLUE	1	pcs	325.00	325.00	325.00	325.00		
TAPE DISPENSER, Table Top	3	pcs	78.00	234.00	78.00	234.00		
TAPE, MASKING, Width :48mm (±1mm)	2	rolls	129.00	258.00	129.00	258.00		
TAPE, PACKAGING, Width :48mm (±1mm)	2	rolls	24.00	48.00	24.00	48.00		
TAPE, STATIONARY, Width :24mm x 50yards, Transparent	14	rolls	24.00	336.00	24.00	336.00		
TAPE, TRANSPARENT, width: 24mm (±1mm)	9	rolls	14.00	126.00	14.00	126.00		
TAPE, TRANSPARENT, width: 48mm (±1mm)	6	rolls	24.00	144.00	24.00	144.00		
TECHNICAL PEN, 0.5mm, DISPOSABLE, BLACK	6	pcs	75.00	450.00	75.00	450.00		
TOILET TISSUE PAPER, 2-plys sheets, 150 pulls	47	packs	106.00	4,982.00	106.00	4,982.00		

ITEMS

TOILET TISSUE PAPER, 3-plys sheets, 12 rolls	24	packs	172.00	4,128.00	172.00	4,128.00		
TONER, KYOCERA, 4109	3	tubes	8,760.00	26,280.00	8,760.00	26,280.00		
TRASHBAG, GGP specs, black, 940mm x 1016mm, 10pcs pa	6	packs	162.00	972.00	162.00	972.00		
UTILITY PAIL, with Metal handle, 16L	2	pcs	250.00	500.00	252.00	504.00		
WASTEBASKET,Stainless, Fine Mesh 4L Volume	1	pcs	122.00	122.00	122.00	122.00		
WHITEBOARD	4	pcs	1,320.00	5,280.00	1,320.00	5,280.00		

	WHITEBOARD ERASER	16	pcs	14.00	224.00	14.00	224.00		
				TOTAL	1,178,708.00	TOTAL	1,179,941.00	TOTAL	
Form of Bid Security									
Number									
Validity Period									
Amount									
Remarks									

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
BAC Chairman

EVINA G. PABLO
BAC Vice- Chairman

ROSEMARIE B. REYES
BAC Member

NINA DV. AGRAVE
BAC Member

MARK JERBERT P. GELACIO
BAC Member

MARLON E. PACADA
Head, BAC -TWG

MARVIN C. MARCIAL
BAC Secretariat

Republic of the Philippines
Province of Nueva Ecija
Municipality of Talavera
-oOo

Abstract of Bid as Calculated

Contract Name : Purchase of Parts & Labor for the Repair & Maintenance of Motor Vehicle & Heavy Equipment
 Implementing Office : VARIOUS DEPARTMENT
 Approved Budget for the Contract : 260,320.00
 Time and Place of Bid Opening : 10:00 A.M./ MUNICIPAL ENGINEERING OFFICE

Sheet : 1/2
 Date : May 30, 2022
 Time : 10:00 A.M.

NAME OF BIDDERS				VELCOB TRADING					
	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID	UNIT BID PRICE	AMOUNT OF BID
ITEMS	AWA 4799								
	Brake/Clutch Repair								
	Brake Lining Bonding	16	pcs	1,600.00	25,600.00				
	Bolts (Tire)	8	pcs	75.00	600.00				
	Oil Seal	4	pcs	1,050.00	4,200.00				
	Rubber Cap	16	pcs	85.00	1,360.00				
	Cross Joint	2	pcs	2,500.00	5,000.00				
	Baby Chassis	1	set	7,500.00	7,500.00				
	Battery, N70-3SM	2	set	6,000.00	12,000.00				
	Tire (4 Wheel Vehicle - Elf) R16	2	set	8,500.00	17,000.00				
	SJJ 397								
	Tire (4 Wheel Vehicle - Elf) R16	4	set	8,500.00	34,000.00				
	Bering	2	pcs	1,600.00	3,200.00				
	Cross Joint	1	pcs	3,300.00	3,300.00				
	Clutch Master	1	pcs	4,500.00	4,500.00				
	SFW 257								
	Tire (4 Wheel Vehicle) 10/20	2	set	18,500.00	37,000.00				
	IC Relay	1	pcs	2,500.00	2,500.00				
	Bearing	2	pcs	1,600.00	3,200.00				
	Cross Joint	1	pcs	3,300.00	3,300.00				
	Power Steering Repair	1	pcs	12,500.00	12,500.00				

ITEMS	AAQ 7045				-				
	Tire (4 Wheel Vehicle - Elf) R16	4	set	8,500.00	34,000.00				
	Bearing	3	pcs	1,500.00	4,500.00				
	Power Steering Repair	1	pcs	9,500.00	9,500.00				
	BACKHOE								
	Battery, N150-4D	2	set	10,950.00	21,900.00				
	MOTORCYCLE (BAJAJ) - 6 UNITS KOLONG-KOLONG								
	Tire 300x17	2	pcs	780.00	1,560.00				
	Tire 275x17	2	pcs	720.00	1,440.00				
	Tube 300x17	4	pcs	130.00	520.00				
	Tube 275x17	4	pcs	120.00	480.00				
	Chain & Sprocket	2	set	800.00	1,600.00				
	Donut Tire	3	pcs	2,200.00	6,600.00				
	Clutch Cable	2	pcs	150.00	300.00				
Bearing	4	pcs	250.00	1,000.00					
				TOTAL	260,160.00	TOTAL		TOTAL	
Form of Bid Security				BID SECURING DECLARATION					
Number									
Validity Period									
Amount									
Remarks									

ALFREDO S. ATRAJE
BAC Chairman

EVINA G. PABLO
BAC Vice- Chairman

ROSEMARIE B. REYES
BAC Member

NINA DV. AGRAVE
BAC Member

MARK JERBERT P. GELACIO
BAC Member

MARLON E. PACADA
Head, BAC -TWG

MARVIN C. MARCIAL
BAC Secretariat